Other Opportunities

I would like to donate:

If you are not able to participate in the Golf Outing, please consider a monetary donation to the Ohio Optometric Foundation. Donations are used to support OOF programming, such as iSee.

\$100	
\$200	
\$300	
\$400	
\$500	
Other \$	

Payment

1 dy mene	
Enclosed is a check (Payar	ble to the Ohio Optometric Foundation)
☐ Please bill credit card	
Amount \$	
Visa MC	Amex Discover
Credit Card #:	
Expiration Date:	
Signature:	
The Ohio Optometric Fou charitable organization.	ndation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3)



Golf Club of Dublin

5805 Eiterman Road Dublin, OH 43016 Phone: 614-792-3825

Registration
Deadline:

Wednesday July 27, 2018

Ohio Optometric Foundation

P.O. Box 6036 Worthington, OH 43085 Phone: 614-781-0708

Fax: 614-781-6521 Email: info@ooa.org

The 2018 Richard Cornett Ohio Optometric Foundation





Golf Club of Dublin Dublin, Ohio



Wednesday, August 1, 2018





2018 RICHARD CORNETT GOLF OUTING

The 2018 OOF Richard Cornett Golf Outing will be August 1, 2018 at the Golf Club of Dublin. Network with colleagues, support the Foundation, and enjoy a round of golf at one of Central Ohio's finest courses. All proceeds from the Golf Outing support the Foundation and its programs.



General Information

What: 2018 Richard Cornett Golf Outing

When: Wednesday, August 1, 2018

Where: Golf Club of Dublin

5805 Eiterman Rd • Dublin, OH 43016

\$250 per golfer or \$1000 per foursome Cost:

(entire payment must be submitted at

one time)

Format: Scramble

Shotgun start at 10:00 AM Lunch provided for each golfer

Contact: Ohio Optometric Foundation

800-874-9111

Register On-Line: www.ooa.org/foundation golf

Schedule of Events

8:30 AM Registration, Putting Green, and Silent

Auction

10:00 AM Shotgun start

12:00 PM Lunch at the Turn

Happy Hour and hors d'oeuvres Buffet 4:00 PM

In case of inclement weather, golf course management will determine if conditions are suitable to play.

Silent Auction

The 2017 Richard Cornett Golf Outing will include a Silent Auction. Bidding will end during reception. All proceeds from the auction support the OOF mission.

Included with each registration

Lunch

Two Mulligans

Entrance in Putting Contest

Closest to the Pin Challenge on 2 holes

Other Opportunities

Raffle—48hr Tesla Experience

On course betting hole

charitable organization.

All Proceeds go to the OOF—a charitable organization

Enclosed is a check (Payable to the Ohio Optometric Foundation)

Payment

Registration			Amount \$	
Contact Name:	Phone:		Please bill credit card	
Email:			- Amount \$	
Company Name:				
Mailing Address:			VisaMCAmexDisco	
City:			Credit Card #:	
Player Names:				
1		\$	Expiration Date:	
2		\$	Signature:	
3	Grand Total	\$	— T. O.	
			The Ohio Optometric Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3)	